Rev:1.0
1 / 6
SPECIFICATIONS
SHDC-9860 Series  ELII-
HDMI 2.1 AOC
DESCRIPTIONS
Our HDMI Active Hybrid Cable is the most competit ive long reach HDMI interconnect ion solution on the
market. It supports HDMI Maximum Data Rate 12Gbps total 48Gbps bandwidth with light weight, flexible

To Source, ex. DVD, PC To Sink, ex. TV
Hybrid Cable Profile
Electronic Links International, Inc.
59 Court Street – 2nd Floor
Binghamton, NY 13901 USA
SHDC-9860 Series
HDMI 2.1 AOC
ELII-
SHDC-9860 Series
HDMI 2.1 AOC
Rev:1.0
5 / 6
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SHDC-9860-FM-010 HDMI AOC， V2.1， 8K 4K/60P， Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 10m
SHDC-9860-FM-015 HDMI AOC， V2.1， 8K 4K/60P， Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 15m
SHDC-9860-FM-020 HDMI AOC， V2.1， 8K 4K/60P， Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 20m
SHDC-9860-FM-030 HDMI AOC， V2.1， 8K 4K/60P， Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 30m
SHDC-9860-FM-040 HDMI AOC， V2.1， 8K 4K/60P， Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 40m
SHDC-9860-FM-050 HDMI AOC， V2.1， 8K 4K/60P， Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 50m
SHDC-9860-FM-060 HDMI AOC， V2.1， 8K 4K/60P， Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 60m
SHDC-9860-FM-070 HDMI AOC， V2.1， 8K 4K/60P， Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 70m
SHDC-9860-FM-080 HDMI AOC， V2.1， 8K 4K/60P， Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 80m
SHDC-9860-FM-090 HDMI AOC， V2.1， 8K 4K/60P， Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 90m
SHDC-9860-FM-100 HDMI AOC， V2.1， 8K 4K/60P， Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 100m
Packing Details:
Inner Box Outer Carton
5PCS/CARTON
FOR 70M to 100M
10PCS/CARTON
FOR 10M to 60M
ELII-
ELII-
ELII-
ELII-
ELII-
ELII-
ELII-
ELII-
ELII-
ELII-
ELII-
ELII-
Electronic Links International, Inc.
59 Court Street – 2nd Floor
Binghamton, NY 13901 USA
Rev:1.0
6 / 6
Packing Details Sheet:
Item No. Length(m)
Box
Size(mm)
CTN Size(cm) PCS/CTN
N.W.
(KG/Box)
N.W.
(KG)/CTN
G.W.
(KG)/CTN
SHDC-9860-10 10 235*225*74 47*38.5*25.5 10 0.7 7 8
15 235*225*74 47*38.5*25.5 10 0.85 8.5 9.5
20 235*225*74 47*38.5*25.5 10 0.795 9.5 10.5
30 235*225*74 47*38.5*25.5 10 1.2 12 13
40 235*225*74 47*38.5*25.5 10 1.45 14.5 15.5